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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (Session zonm
29.03.2023 Wednesday Maha Ashtmi |
30.03.2023 Thursday Maha Navmi
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
22.04.2023 Saturday |d-ul-Fitre
05.05.2023 Friday Budh Purnima
29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmasthmi
29.09.2023 Friday Eid-ul-milad
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusherra
28.10.2023 Saturday valmiki Jayanti
12.11.2023 Saturday Diwali
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
15.01.2024 Monday Makar Sankranti

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day
February & March : Shivratri & Holi (as per respective year 2024)
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All Saturday & Sundays - Nursery to 2nd Class
2nd Saturday & Sunday - 3rd to 10th class
New Session starts - 22nd March 2023 Onwards

summer Break 21st May to 2nd July 2023
(For Nursery to 9th Class)

28th May to 2nd July 2023
(10th & 12th Class)

Winter Break 31st December 2023 to 7th January 2024
Diwali Vacation 11th Nov. to 15th Nov. 2023
Dushera Vacation 21st October 2023 to 24th Oct. 2023

Changes one possible
*As per DOE order

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24

1st Periodic Test 15th May to 20th May 2023

2nd Periodic Test 17th August to 22nd August 2023

Mid Term Examination  14th September to 28th September 2023
3rd Periodic Test 11th December to 16th December 2023
‘PSA 31st January 2024

Final Term Examination 20th February 2024 onwards.
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